Gulf Coast Billiards Association of
Jackson County

Monday, June 17, 2019

Home Team Home Score Visiting Team Visiting Score
Black Sheep 184 Side Pocket Is My Friend 239
Ho Dawgs 256 Wilde 1 148
Bad Company 209 Alligators 194
Exit Stage Left 189 Southern Mafia 0
Odiddles 1 216 Pool Junkies 0
URACK 178 Aftershocks 222
Division: A

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd | Revd | Given | Points Played = Wins | Losses = Ties | Points
Ho Dawgs 0 1 0 243 21 21 1 0 5025
Aftershocks 0 1 1 216 20 18 4 0 4776
Alligators 0 0 1 0 21 11 11 0 4412
Exit Stage Left 0 2 0 378 20 11 11 0 4294

Division: B

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd ~ Revd | Given  Points  Played = Wins | Losses = Ties | Points
Wilde 1 0 2 0 432 20 15 7 0 4665
URACK 0 2 0 432 20 13 9 0 4593
Odiddles 1 0 2 0 432 20 12 10 0 4535
Side Pocket Is My Frie 0 2 0 378 20 11 11 0 4453
Pool Junkies 0 0 8 0 14 10 12 0 3045
Bad Company 0 1 0 189 21 17 0 3996
Black Sheep 0 1 4 189 17 18 0 3216
Southern Mafia 0 1 1 162 20 21 0 3510

Dropped Teams

Pool Junkies



Qualified Males

Division: A

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Players
Donnie Davis
Ron Wyatt
Todd West
Lee Dowlen

Micheal Brown

Sherwood Beckham

Terrill Evans
Philip Vaughan
Tommy Wilson
Richard Barlow
Greg Davis
Darius Payton
Allan Alexander
Dean Chong

Earl "Fly" East

Division: B

Place

Players

Chris Terrell
Shawn Hooks
Robbie Kinman
Harry Kostmayer
Carl Radzik

Jake Burk
Richard Throp
Jeff Lunney

Roy Flowers

Played

80
70
48
54
92
64
83
64
48
73
68
46
60
57

63

Played
66
62
70
62
90
57
72
97

59

Top Gun

Won
70
53
35
39
66
44
56
41
30
41
38
25
30
28

30

Won
45
41
45
38
54
29
35
43

26

Lost

10

17

13

15

26

20

27

23

18

32

30

21

30

29

33

Lost

21

21

25

24

36

28

37

54

33

AVG

87.50%

75.71%

72.92%

72.22%

71.74%

68.75%

67.47%

64.06%

62.50%

56.16%

55.88%

54.35%

50.00%

49.12%

47.62%

AVG

68.18%

66.13%

64.29%

61.29%

60.00%

50.88%

48.61%

44.33%

44.07%

Points

755

617

413

477

797

539

686

536

378

574

537

335

444

429

480

Points

567

531

579

502

715

438

557

718

427



10

11

12

13

14

Randy Church
Mike Nix

Mike McMillan
Derek Hundertfnd

Jesse Arnold

57

76

59

79

89

Top Gun

25
33
22
24

19

32

43

37

55

70

43.86%

43.42%

37.29%

30.38%

21.35%

423

530

399

505

511



Qualified Females

Division: A

Place Players

1

2

Jessica Ryan

Dayna Ely

Division: B

Place Players

1

2

Celine Ahern
Doris Stotler
Debbie Crane
Buttons Orman
Joy Wilde

Rebecca Dial

Played

77

81

Played

52

74

52

56

56

96

Top Gun

Won

34

28

Won

29

35

24

19

16

20

Lost

43

53

Lost

23

39

28

37

40

76

AVG

44.16%

34.57%

AVG

55.77%

47.30%

46.15%

33.93%

28.57%

20.83%

Points

556

523

Points

412

548

386

381

371

567



