Gulf Coast Billiards Association of Jackson County

Monday, June 17, 2019

Home Team	Home Score	Visiting Team	Visiting Score
Black Sheep	184	Side Pocket Is My Friend	239
Ho Dawgs	256	Wilde 1	148
Bad Company	209	Alligators	194
Exit Stage Left	189	Southern Mafia	0
Odiddles 1	216	Pool Junkies	0
URACK	178	Aftershocks	222

Team Standings

Division: A

Team	Byes		Forfeits		Games		To	tal	
Name	Rcvd	Rcvd	Given	Points	Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points
Ho Dawgs	0	1	0	243	21	21	1	0	5025
Aftershocks	0	1	1	216	20	18	4	0	4776
Alligators	0	0	1	0	21	11	11	0	4412
Exit Stage Left	0	2	0	378	20	11	11	0	4294

Division: B

Team	Byes		Forfeits		Games		To	tal	
Name	Rcvd	Rcvd	Given	Points	Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points
Wilde 1	0	2	0	432	20	15	7	0	4665
URACK	0	2	0	432	20	13	9	0	4593
Odiddles 1	0	2	0	432	20	12	10	0	4535
Side Pocket Is My Frie	0	2	0	378	20	11	11	0	4453
Pool Junkies	0	0	8	0	14	10	12	0	3045
Bad Company	0	1	0	189	21	5	17	0	3996
Black Sheep	0	1	4	189	17	4	18	0	3216
Southern Mafia	0	1	1	162	20	1	21	0	3510

Dropped Teams

Pool Junkies

Top Gun

Qualified Males

9

Roy Flowers

Qua	Qualified Males									
Divisio	n: A									
Place	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points				
1	Donnie Davis	80	70	10	87.50%	755				
2	Ron Wyatt	70	53	17	75.71%	617				
3	Todd West	48	35	13	72.92%	413				
4	Lee Dowlen	54	39	15	72.22%	477				
5	Micheal Brown	92	66	26	71.74%	797				
6	Sherwood Beckham	64	44	20	68.75%	539				
7	Terrill Evans	83	56	27	67.47%	686				
8	Philip Vaughan	64	41	23	64.06%	536				
9	Tommy Wilson	48	30	18	62.50%	378				
10	Richard Barlow	73	41	32	56.16%	574				
11	Greg Davis	68	38	30	55.88%	537				
12	Darius Payton	46	25	21	54.35%	335				
13	Allan Alexander	60	30	30	50.00%	444				
14	Dean Chong	57	28	29	49.12%	429				
15	Earl "Fly" East	63	30	33	47.62%	480				
Divisio	n: B									
Place	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points				
1	Chris Terrell	66	45	21	68.18%	567				
2	Shawn Hooks	62	41	21	66.13%	531				
3	Robbie Kinman	70	45	25	64.29%	579				
4	Harry Kostmayer	62	38	24	61.29%	502				
5	Carl Radzik	90	54	36	60.00%	715				
6	Jake Burk	57	29	28	50.88%	438				
7	Richard Throp	72	35	37	48.61%	557				
8	Jeff Lunney	97	43	54	44.33%	718				

59

26

33

44.07%

427

Top Gun

10	Randy Church	57	25	32	43.86%	423
11	Mike Nix	76	33	43	43.42%	530
12	Mike McMillan	59	22	37	37.29%	399
13	Derek Hundertfnd	79	24	55	30.38%	505
14	Jesse Arnold	89	19	70	21.35%	511

Top Gun

Qualified Females

D	IV	ISI	O	n	:	Α
_			_	٠.	•	

Place Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points
1 Jessica Ryan	77	34	43	44.16%	556
2 Dayna Ely	81	28	53	34.57%	523
Division: B					
Place Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points
1 Celine Ahern	52	29	23	55.77%	412
2 Doris Stotler	74	35	39	47.30%	548
3 Debbie Crane	52	24	28	46.15%	386
4 Buttons Orman	56	19	37	33.93%	381
5 Joy Wilde	56	16	40	28.57%	371
6 Rebecca Dial	96	20	76	20.83%	567